
 

                      VOA High School 2025-2026 Staff 
 

STAFF NAME: POSITION: EMAIL: PHONE: 
LaShawn Ray Administrator Lashawn.ray@voamn.org 612-278-4244 

Wendy Smith School Director wsmith@voamn.org 612-278-4235 

Jamila Shirelle Receptionist Jamila.Shirelle@voamn.org 612-375-0700 

Maliyka Newell Program Specialist Maliyka.Newell@voamn.org 612-278-4242 
Jenny Gurtovaya Student Engagement Jenny.gurtovaya@voamn.org 612-278-4287 

Betta Ganino-Selstad Counselor Betta.ganino-selstad@voamn.org 612-278-4236 

Johnny Hedgepeth Teacher- SS & Math Johnny.hedgepeth@voamn.org 612-278-4286 

Jensyn Worrell Teacher-ELA              Jensyn.worrell@voamn.org 612-278-4288 

Matthew Riccio Teacher-ELA & SS Matthew.riccio@voamn.org 612-278-4284 

Kim Sharon Teacher-Science Kimberly.sharon@voamn.org 612-219-4259 

Caroline Long Teacher-MPS Resource Caroline.long@mpls.k12.mn.us 612-278-4237 

Fazayah Rose Flex Teacher Fazayah.Rose@voamn.org  612-375-0700 

Wen-Yen Chang Plus Care Coordinator Wen-Yen.Chang@voamn.org 612-278-4239 

       Katherine Broderson Plus Therapist         Katherine.Broderson@voamn.org 612-278-4241 

Katie Perzel VP, Health and Education Kperzel@voamn.org  

 
                                          
 


